/

/!

/
A
vy
V/
l/

SN\ NN

25 Avenue SW

Land Use Amendment Application (LOC2020-0048)




Location

Google Eartp :



Proposed Development

e (Concurrent Development Permit
for a high quality 7 storey build-

ing

e (Contributes to the improvement
of the public realm of 25th ave-

nue

e Fits within the existing context
as a transition from the high rise
to the south and low rise to the
north ==

gEEP

I'f i
:::

-

2
all
]

1

g

i
1
i
]
iaa
148
Pam
pan

16 STOREYS

13 STOREYS

6 STOREYS

!

o Ul
5wy v |
'?Zf '\}x

S
L
m ’

e

¥

17 STOREYS

l

13 STOREYS

| 18 STOREYS

- S
’;\
&
=
&S
\51*-:



Existing & Proposed Land Use

Direct Control (DC 6372006) DC Based on Multi-Residential-High Density Me-
dium Rise

The current DC is is based on the former RM-6 district from

Calgary’s previous land use bylaw (2p80). As the context of the Max Height: 28 metres (seven-storeys)

area has changed since the DC was adopted in 2006, a land use

change is required. Max Density: 5 FAR

Max Height: 16 metres (approximately five-storeys) $125,000 Contribution to the Heritage Incentive Fund to be

used in Mission
Max Density: 2.5 FAR

27 Avenue sSw 27 Avenue Sw

c% 2 g - e =
© SITE @ 3 &
k= C-CORf DC 3 E C-COR1 DC DC | 8
A
& 6322006 & @ 6322006 E
~ L i N

25 Avenue SW 25 Avenue SW

O 21
C-COR M-H2 M-H2

o o



Applicant Proposal Following Discussions with Administration

A Voluntary Contribution of $125,000 to the
Heritage Incentive Reserve Fund to be used
in the community of Mission.

This amount equals $68.56/sq m of extra
density between 3.5 FAR to 5 FAR.

The City makes a matching contribution of
$125,000 to equal a total benefit of $250,000.



Relevant Recent Council
Approved Projects

P — —— e — .

= " {h = ——— ’. —— = —— —_ I
1. Riverwalk 2. Buon Giorno . 3. Applicant Proposed and
Total Contribution: $500,000 Total Contribution: $228,000 E Administration Recommended |
Density increase: 4.46 FAR, 8,500 sq m Density increase: 1.5 FAR, 2,786 sq m ! Contribution
Contribution per square meter: $58.82 Contribution per square meter: $81.82 3:
| [
v sw Z E t |
= ' bd
§ ; 13 AV sw g '
g 13 AV sw = 5
AV Sw . |
15 AV SW 15 h
16 AV SW3 |
. 17 AV SW 17 ¢ W
| — S 18 AV SW !I
1BAV SW = § ; ‘
19 AV SW z ﬁ = [
LAy —
= 21AV sw !f
g = ' . .
W o " - 72 AV SW v | Total Contribution: $125,000
A é 23 AV SW ) 3 T
§ 2 5 Density increase: 1.5 FAR, 1,823sgq m
I ~
2 HILLCREST AV S© SORTEH !
4 | ibuti : : $68.
AV SW @ EARL GREY CR S 1 3 P | Contribution per square meter: $68.56 |
HEAY S | Average contribution per square meter ‘ 6 \
— Z qox8ORORD g, % - qf the t}N? relev_ant Er,o!eCts -




Reasons For Approving Proposed Applicant Amount

* Follows Council Direction to assess nearby Council ap-
proved projects

e Greater contribution amount than the most recent relevant
Council Approved application

e City matching grant doubles the contribution to the Heritage
Preservation fund to $250,000

e Allows the development to be built - is financially feasible

e Average land value contributions are not used where policy
does not exist

¢ Recommended by administration



